OP \$40.00 2932

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
Tsai-Ching Chen	09/26/2008	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Fanny Hi	
Street Address:	No. 16, Lane 63, Lising St.	
Internal Address:	Yilan City	
City:	Yilan County	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29325148

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (763)746-8125

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 763-746-1599

Email: ALAN@THELAWFIRM.CC

Correspondent Name: KAMRATH & ASSOCIATES P.A.

Address Line 1: 4825 OLSON MEMORIAL HIGHWAY

Address Line 2: SUITE 245

Address Line 4: GOLDEN VALLEY, MINNESOTA 55422

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: CFP-4386

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Alan Kamrath

Total Attachments: 1

source=20080926085551#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 021589 FRAME: 0645

500658700

Th	is Assignment agreen	nent is applicable to an in	vention entitled			,
1	Screwdriver					
Th		referred to in this agreen				
		for this invention, executed	=		•	
	U.S. Patent Applica	ntion Serial No.		, filed		······ •
	U.S. Patent No.		issued			•
1 110	eraieni rionis	assigned under this agree	ment are U.S. pane	ant rights only.	•	
Th	c ASSIGNOR(s) ref	erred to in this agreeme	ent is (or are):	•		
(Sole or f	first inventor) Tsa:	i-Ching CHEN				_•
(Address) (Second j) No. 202, Lai Chang Hua Hi Joint inventor, if any)	ne 330, Sec. 7, sien, Taiwan.	Chang Lu Ro	oad, Fu	Hsing Shiang	I _F
(Third jo	oint inventor, if any)_					 ,
(Address))					- ·
	e first ASSIGNEE n Assignee) <u>Fanny H</u>	eferred to in this agreen	dent is:			
(Address	of Assignee) No. 16.	Lane 63, Lising St., Y	ilan City, Yilar	County.	Caiwan	
The	e second ASSIGNEE	referred to in this agreem	ent is:			
(Name of	Assignce)					
						_
The	third ASSIGNEE to	ferred to in this agreemen	ut is:			
(Name of	Assignee)	:				
(Address	of Assignee)	:				
		Ø an individual; □ ap				<u> </u>
The	Second ASSIGNEE	is □ an individual; □ a p	eartnership; □ a C	orporation of		<u>_</u> .
The	Third ASSIGNEE is	🗆 an individual; 🗆 ap	eartocrahip; □aC	orporation of		
considerate successors the age of the As 1 requests the ASSIGNE ASSIGNE Further to 1 all division papers to everything protection	sion, receipt of which and assigns: the full and exclusive is an equal interest in and the right to claim prior to all U.S. Patent Applies the Commissioner of E(s) of an equal in EE(s), their successors ther, the ASSIGNOR (s) remails, continuation, subcause any and all Leg necessary or desiral in for said invention.	I to the entire right, title a ity under U.S.C. 119, bas pplications assigned und f Patents and Tradeura sterest in the entire right and assigns. It is agree(s) to communispecting said invention, a stitute, renewal, reexaminaters Patent to be issued to be to aid said ASSIGNI	and do hereby a mid interest in and interest in and ied on any earlier ler this Agreements to issue all interest to said AS and testify in any ination and reissue to said ASSIGN EE(s), their succe	to the PATH foreign applient, the ASSI Letters Paterest, for the SIGNEE(s) legal processe application (EE(s), make exsors and as	ENT RIGHTS; and ication for this involution for this involution for this involution to the ASSI a sole use and endings sign all lawfills, execute all necessal rightful oaths signs, to obtain an	ention. authorize(s) and GNEE(s) as the ajoyment of said neative, any facts al papers, execute assary assignment and generally do ad enforce proper
(1) (Signa	iture of sole or first Inve	entory Dan Joni	chip	Date Sept	tember 26, 2	2008.
	ture of second inventor.	. if any)		_Date		•
(3) (Signal	ture of third inventor, ig					
					*	

RECORDED: 09/26/2008

ASSIGNMENT DEED

PATENT REEL: 021589 FRAME: 0646